
N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE DIV

1 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO JET ON THE MONEY 15,720 100,000 15,804 31,524 1

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JAO FOR THE MONEY 16,093 15,992 16,131 32,085 1

3 GIRARDI FEDERICA LOMBARDIA DF RED STONE 16,305 15,932 16,156 32,088 1

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER LEAVING 15,995 16,108 16,175 32,103 1

5 FANFANI FEDERICO TOSCANA DF REDBULLION 15,957 16,383 100,000 32,340 1

6 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO CASHIN IS EASY 16,344 16,457 16,178 32,522 1

1 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA FOREVER TA FAME 16,729 16,440 16,189 32,629 2

2 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO CENTRO ACCESS TA FAME 16,173 16,656 16,786 32,829 2

3 SCIAMMETTA ALEX SICILIA PRIME FIRE WATER BR 16,455 16,485 100,000 32,940 2

4 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA STREAK ON CASH 17,477 16,560 16,387 32,947 2

5 PASCALE ANTONIO ORCHIDEA 16,896 16,541 100,000 33,437 2
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5 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA ORCHIDEA 16,896 16,541 100,000 33,437 2

6 TANZI FEDERICO CENTRO MC SIX ROSY 100,000 16,888 16,652 33,540 2

7 AVAGLIANO VINCENZO CAMPANIA TASSAS MOON 100,000 16,828 16,731 33,559 2

8 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA WALLABY CANADAS 16,777 16,809 100,000 33,586 2

9 ROSA GIOVANNI CENTRO KATYS DREAM 17,024 16,604 18,676 33,628 2

10 SBARDELLA ANTONIO CENTRO MISS SAFARI FAME 16,828 17,933 16,867 33,695 2

11 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA FLING N EASY 17,074 16,628 19,534 33,702 2

12 PARDELLER MARTIN EMILIA ROMAGNA SWEET AND TANGY LIKE ME 16,984 17,005 17,341 33,989 2

13 BIADENE SARA PIEMONTE MISS SPECIAL UNO 18,576 18,842 18,729 37,305 2

LANTERI ALESSANDRA EMILIA ROMAGNA COWBOY PISTOL 100,000 16,737 100,000 116,737

PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO NP FRENCHMAN LEISTER 100,000 17,481 100,000 117,481



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

1 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO JET ON THE MONEY 15,720 1 1

6 FANFANI FEDERICO TOSCANA DF REDBULLION 15,957 1 2

7 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER LEAVING 15,995 1 3

21 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JAO FOR THE MONEY 16,093 1 4

16 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO CENTRO ACCESS TA FAME 16,173 1 5

18 GIRARDI FEDERICA LOMBARDIA DF RED STONE 16,305 2 1

12 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO CASHIN IS EASY 16,344 2 2

13 SCIAMMETTA ALEX SICILIA PRIME FIRE WATER BR 16,455 2 3

4 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA FOREVER TA FAME 16,729 2 4

3 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA WALLABY CANADAS 16,777 2 5

17 SBARDELLA ANTONIO CENTRO MISS SAFARI FAME 16,828 2 6

9 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA ORCHIDEA 16,896 2 7

15 PARDELLER MARTIN EMILIA ROMAGNA SWEET AND TANGY LIKE ME 16,984 2 8

2 ROSA GIOVANNI KATYS DREAM 17,024 2 9

26/09/2019

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO 2019

PRE FUTURITY 1 GO

2 ROSA GIOVANNI CENTRO KATYS DREAM 17,024 2 9

19 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA FLING N EASY 17,074 2 10

5 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA STREAK ON CASH 17,477 2 11

11 BIADENE SARA PIEMONTE MISS SPECIAL UNO 18,576 2 12

8 LANTERI ALESSANDRA EMILIA ROMAGNA COWBOY PISTOL 100,000 2 13

10 AVAGLIANO VINCENZO CAMPANIA TASSAS MOON 100,000 2 13

14 TANZI FEDERICO CENTRO MC SIX ROSY 100,000 2 13

20 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO NP FRENCHMAN LEISTER 100,000 2 13



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

4 GIRARDI FEDERICA LOMBARDIA DF RED STONE 15,932 1 1

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JAO FOR THE MONEY 15,992 1 2

15 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER LEAVING 16,108 1 3

16 FANFANI FEDERICO TOSCANA DF REDBULLION 16,383 1 4

18 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA FOREVER TA FAME 16,440 2 1

10 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO CASHIN IS EASY 16,457 2 2

9 SCIAMMETTA ALEX SICILIA PRIME FIRE WATER BR 16,485 2 3

13 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA ORCHIDEA 16,541 2 4

17 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA STREAK ON CASH 16,560 2 5

20 ROSA GIOVANNI CENTRO KATYS DREAM 16,604 2 6

3 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA FLING N EASY 16,628 2 7

6 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO CENTRO ACCESS TA FAME 16,656 2 8

14 LANTERI ALESSANDRA EMILIA ROMAGNA COWBOY PISTOL 16,737 2 9

19 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA WALLABY CANADAS 16,809 2 10

27/09/2019

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO 2019

PRE FUTURITY 2 GO

19 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA WALLABY CANADAS 16,809 2 10

12 AVAGLIANO VINCENZO CAMPANIA TASSAS MOON 16,828 2 11

8 TANZI FEDERICO CENTRO MC SIX ROSY 16,888 2 12

7 PARDELLER MARTIN EMILIA ROMAGNA SWEET AND TANGY LIKE ME 17,005 2 13

2 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO NP FRENCHMAN LEISTER 17,481 2 14

5 SBARDELLA ANTONIO CENTRO MISS SAFARI FAME 17,933 2 15

11 BIADENE SARA PIEMONTE MISS SPECIAL UNO 18,842 2 16

21 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO JET ON THE MONEY 100,000 2 17



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

8 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO JET ON THE MONEY 15,804 1 1

21 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JAO FOR THE MONEY 16,131 1 2

19 GIRARDI FEDERICA LOMBARDIA DF RED STONE 16,156 1 3

20 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER LEAVING 16,175 1 4

17 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO CASHIN IS EASY 16,178 1 5

14 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA FOREVER TA FAME 16,189 1 6

5 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA STREAK ON CASH 16,387 2 1

2 TANZI FEDERICO CENTRO MC SIX ROSY 16,652 2 2

3 AVAGLIANO VINCENZO CAMPANIA TASSAS MOON 16,731 2 3

16 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO CENTRO ACCESS TA FAME 16,786 2 4

7 SBARDELLA ANTONIO CENTRO MISS SAFARI FAME 16,867 2 5

9 PARDELLER MARTIN EMILIA ROMAGNA SWEET AND TANGY LIKE ME 17,341 2 6

11 ROSA GIOVANNI CENTRO KATYS DREAM 18,676 2 7

6 BIADENE SARA PIEMONTE MISS SPECIAL UNO 18,729 2 8

13 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA FLING N EASY 19,534 2 9

29/09/2019

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO 2019

PRE FUTURITY 3 GO

13 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA FLING N EASY 19,534 2 9

1 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO NP FRENCHMAN LEISTER 100,000 2 10

4 LANTERI ALESSANDRA EMILIA ROMAGNA COWBOY PISTOL 100,000 2 10

10 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA ORCHIDEA 100,000 2 10

12 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA WALLABY CANADAS 100,000 2 10

15 SCIAMMETTA ALEX SICILIA PRIME FIRE WATER BR 100,000 2 10

18 FANFANI FEDERICO TOSCANA DF REDBULLION 100,000 2 10


